
Date Away Team at Home Team Time (ET) NETWORK
Sunday, October 15, 2023 DePaul at Iowa 3:00 PM Big Ten Network

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Auburn at Rutgers 5:00 PM Big Ten Network
Monday, November 13, 2023 Kansas at Penn State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, November 16, 2023 K-State at Iowa 8:30 PM FS1
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Drake at Iowa 5:00 PM FS1
Sunday, November 19, 2023 UConn at Minnesota 7:00 PM FS1
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Syracuse at Maryland 12:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Creighton at Nebraska 2:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, December 2, 2023 Bowling Green at Iowa 1:30 PM FS1
Sunday, December 3, 2023 Georgetown at Northwestern 4:00 PM Big Ten Network

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Indiana at Rutgers 4:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, December 9, 2023 Nebraska at Michigan State 2:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, December 10, 2023 Iowa at Wisconsin 2:30 PM Big Ten Network

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Cleveland State vs. Iowa 7:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Virginia Tech at Rutgers 5:30 PM FS1
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Missouri at Illinois 4:00 PM Big Ten Network
Monday, December 18, 2023 UCLA at Ohio State 6:30 PM FS1

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Bowling Green at Indiana 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Ohio State at Michigan 12:00 PM FOX
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Minnesota at Iowa 2:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Michigan State at Penn State 4:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Wisconsin at Purdue 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, December 31, 2023 Illinois at Indiana 12:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, December 31, 2023 Maryland at Nebraska 2:00 PM Big Ten Network

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Michigan State at Iowa 9:00 PM Peacock
Thursday, January 4, 2024 Michigan at Indiana 7:00 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, January 4, 2024 Nebraska at Wisconsin 9:00 PM Big Ten Network

Friday, January 5, 2024 Iowa at Rutgers 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, January 6, 2024 Purdue at Maryland 4:30 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Indiana at Nebraska TBD Big Ten Network
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Maryland at Michigan State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network



Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Minnesota at Michigan 8:00 PM Big Ten Network
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Iowa at Purdue 8:00 PM Peacock

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Rutgers at Ohio State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, January 11, 2024 Illinois at Nebraska 8:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, January 13, 2024 Indiana at Iowa 8:00 PM FOX
Sunday, January 14, 2024 Michigan State at Ohio State 12 or 4 PM Big Ten Network
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Wisconsin at Iowa 9:00 PM Peacock

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Ohio State at Maryland 7:00 PM Peacock
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Minnesota at Indiana 8:00 PM Peacock

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Purdue at Penn State 7:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, January 21, 2024 Iowa at Ohio State 12:00 PM NBC
Sunday, January 21, 2024 Indiana at Purdue 2:00 PM Peacock
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Minnesota at Wisconsin 9:00 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, January 25, 2024 Ohio State at Illinois 7:00 PM Peacock
Thursday, January 25, 2024 Penn State at Northwestern 8:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Nebraska at Iowa 2:00 PM Big Ten Network

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Indiana at Maryland 7:00 PM Peacock
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Iowa at Northwestern 8:00 PM Peacock

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Wisconsin at Ohio State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, February 3, 2024 Iowa at Maryland 5:30p/8p FOX
Saturday, February 3, 2024 Michigan at Penn State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, February 4, 2024 Indiana at Ohio State 12:00 PM FS1
Monday, February 5, 2024 Minnesota at Michigan State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Monday, February 5, 2024 Illinois at Purdue 8:00 PM Big Ten Network
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Maryland at Rutgers 8:30 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Michigan State at Indiana 7:00 PM Peacock
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Ohio State at Minnesota 9:00 PM Peacock
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Penn State at Iowa 9:00 PM Big Ten Network
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Rutgers at Michigan 2:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Iowa at Nebraska 1:00 PM FS1
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Maryland at Illinois 3:00 PM FS1
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Ohio State at Michigan State 4:00 PM Peacock



Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Minnesota at Rutgers 7:00 PM Big Ten Network
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Nebraska at Ohio State 7:00 PM Peacock
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Indiana at Wisconsin 8:00 PM Peacock

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Michigan at Iowa 8:00 PM Peacock
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Michigan State at Michigan 12:00 PM Big Ten Network
Monday, February 19, 2024 Indiana at Illinois 2:00 PM FOX
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Wisconsin at Minnesota 7:00 PM Big Ten Network
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Northwestern at Nebraska 9:00 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, February 22, 2024 Iowa at Indiana 8:00 PM Peacock
Thursday, February 22, 2024 Ohio State at Penn State 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Illinois at Iowa 1:00 PM FS1
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Maryland at Ohio State 2:00 PM Big Ten Network
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Purdue at Wisconsin 4:00 PM Big Ten Network
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Indiana at Northwestern 7:00 PM Big Ten Network

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Michigan at Ohio State 7:00 PM Peacock
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Iowa at Minnesota 9:00 PM Peacock

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Wisconsin at Maryland 6:00 PM Big Ten Network
Thursday, February 29, 2024 Illinois at Michigan State 8:00 PM Big Ten Network

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Ohio State at Iowa 1:00 PM FOX
Sunday, March 3, 2024 Purdue at Michigan 7:00 PM FS1
Sunday, March 3, 2024 Maryland at Indiana 3:00 PM Peacock

March 3, 2024 TBD at TBD 2:00 PM Big Ten Network
March 3, 2024 TBD at TBD 4:00 PM Big Ten Network
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